
Clasificación por Equipos - GAF

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com Nota

UNICA

Rk
G

1 XELSKA 194,633BAL

COLL Aida 11,700 11,53313,000 47,00010,767 (10)

COLOM Claudia 11,800 12,60013,267 49,43411,767 (6)

GONZALEZ Celia Li 8,433 0,00012,767 21,2000,000 (140)

LLACER Maia 0,000 11,4670,000 22,83411,367 (132)

MARTIN Ana 0,000 11,2330,000 11,2330,000 (166)

PEREZ Eva 10,933 0,0000,000 10,9330,000 (168)

RODRIGUEZ Cintia 11,533 13,43313,000 50,26612,300 (4)

ROS Natalia 0,000 0,00013,233 24,93311,700 (126)

52,500 45,966 49,033 47,134

2 SALT GC A 191,432CAT

BECHDEJU Laura 12,433 11,70013,667 50,33312,533 (3)

COLL Sara 11,567 10,60012,000 45,80011,633 (16)

FERNANDEZ Nora 13,133 10,83313,433 49,63212,233 (5)

GODINO Bonnie* 0,000 0,00012,533 12,5330,000 (161)

GONZALEZ Marina 9,867 9,93311,967 42,83411,067 (31)

MORA Laura 10,667 0,0000,000 21,76711,100 (138)

NOGUE Laia Qinglu 0,000 11,3670,000 11,3670,000 (165)

51,633 47,800 44,500 47,499

3 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON A 181,069MAD

FERNANDEZ Emma 12,367 10,86713,433 49,03412,367 (7)

GALIOTTI Valentina 9,733 10,66712,767 44,66711,500 (24)

ROSADO Noa 8,900 0,00011,733 20,6330,000 (142)

ROYO Sandra Iballa 11,800 10,86712,000 45,73411,067 (17)

STEFAN Ana Filotea* 0,000 9,8670,000 19,7679,900 (147)

VALIENTE Eva 8,400 10,00012,567 41,13410,167 (38)

50,767 42,800 42,401 45,101
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Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com Nota

UNICA

Rk
G

4 CGA L'HOSPITALET 180,800CAT

ASENCIO Alba 11,733 10,06712,267 45,96711,900 (15)

GARRIDO Eider 0,000 0,00011,800 22,43310,633 (135)

GREGORIO Ainhoa 11,033 9,53313,033 33,5990,000 (96)

SANCHEZ Violeta 12,100 11,20013,433 47,43310,700 (8)

SOLA Martina 9,200 9,66712,400 42,66711,400 (32)

VAL Ariadna 6,700 9,6000,000 27,36711,067 (119)

51,133 44,066 40,534 45,067

5 EGIBA 179,999CAT

CARMONA Andrea 10,033 11,46712,100 44,83311,233 (21)

FONT Carla 9,867 11,46713,233 46,33411,767 (12)

FONT Laia 9,133 11,4000,000 31,56611,033 (105)

FRANQUESA Berta 8,633 0,0000,000 8,6330,000 (182)

MEDINA Lorena 9,500 10,50011,100 42,43311,333 (34)

PALLISO Mar 0,000 11,13312,567 34,93311,233 (93)

SOLA Aina 0,000 0,00012,533 12,5330,000 (160)

50,433 38,533 45,467 45,566

6 CG TERRASSA 179,099CAT

AMBROSIO Irene 0,000 10,6000,000 19,7009,100 (104)

ESPIGARES Iris 0,000 0,0000,000 8,5008,500 (183)

MANCEBON Tara 0,000 0,00011,833 11,8330,000 (163)

MARTIN Carla 5,600 7,70011,467 24,7670,000 (127)

NAVARRO Clara 10,333 12,40012,700 47,33311,900 (9)

SACRISTAN Mariona-fu 7,100 0,0000,000 7,1000,000 (186)

SANCHEZ Marta 11,033 12,60012,167 46,96711,167 (11)

VILLALBA Claudia 10,533 10,83312,867 46,16611,933 (13)

49,567 38,999 46,433 44,100
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UNICA

Rk
G

7 CN GRANOLLERS A 176,899CAT

CASANOVA Lluna 9,033 11,10012,633 43,43310,667 (28)

PEREZ Marimar 11,333 11,86712,567 46,06710,300 (14)

PEREZ Marisol 8,933 12,23311,867 44,03311,000 (26)

PUJADAS Berta 8,900 10,33312,833 43,36611,300 (30)

49,900 38,199 45,533 43,267

8 SUR 173,934AND

PENALVA Julia 8,033 9,83310,067 27,9330,000 (116)

PEREZ Ana* 14,033 13,10013,667 53,73312,933 (1)

QUINTERO Minerva 6,300 9,93311,767 38,13310,133 (70)

SENDIN Marta 8,367 10,90011,967 40,6679,433 (41)

SILVA Selena 0,000 0,00010,467 20,63410,167 (141)

VAZQUEZ Serena 7,500 11,0000,000 28,4679,967 (113)

47,868 37,933 44,933 43,200

9 SALT GC B 172,667CAT

ALVAREZ Berta 0,000 8,8670,000 8,8670,000 (181)

BOU Gina Zao 10,433 11,23312,267 44,03310,100 (27)

DE MIGUEL Nicole 8,000 0,00012,333 30,1669,833 (108)

GUARDIOLA Jana Libei 9,767 11,86712,233 44,86711,000 (20)

MASFERRER Laia 8,667 10,26712,167 41,13410,033 (39)

VALENCIA Aida 10,467 10,0000,000 20,4670,000 (143)

49,000 39,334 43,367 40,966
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UNICA

Rk
G

10 CGE LES MORERES 172,032CAT

BALLESTE Adriana 8,167 10,43311,333 40,26610,333 (45)

BONILLA Alba* 7,467 0,0000,000 7,4670,000 (184)

GIL Marta 0,000 0,00011,733 11,7330,000 (164)

ORTEGA Anna 0,000 0,00011,600 21,90010,300 (137)

ORTEGA Maria Min 0,000 9,8330,000 9,8330,000 (175)

PETISCO Alba 10,633 10,96711,900 44,70011,200 (23)

RODRIGUEZ-FISCHER Carlota 10,333 11,36712,100 45,33311,533 (19)

ZOTT Julia 7,733 11,5000,000 29,73310,500 (109)

47,333 36,866 44,267 43,566

11 CG OSONA 171,232CAT

CARDENAS Iris 8,300 9,2330,000 27,86610,333 (117)

FONT Aina 0,000 8,9000,000 8,9000,000 (180)

GIOMMARINI Valentina* 11,800 0,00013,600 37,90012,500 (72)

MORENO Ling Xudong 8,233 0,00011,600 19,8330,000 (146)

NORBERTO Paula 10,867 11,10012,067 45,46711,433 (18)

PEIX Aida 0,000 8,73311,700 20,4330,000 (144)

RIBO Judit 0,000 0,0000,000 10,00010,000 (173)

SALAT Claudia 7,667 8,20011,933 38,30010,500 (66)

49,300 39,200 37,966 44,766

12 TEMPO 170,334GAL

ALBACETE Nadia 8,033 0,00011,833 30,23310,367 (107)

AMOR Rocio 8,800 10,9679,767 40,40110,867 (44)

BACARIZA Noelia 8,200 11,2000,000 28,8339,433 (112)

LOPEZ Paula 8,867 11,36712,233 42,46710,000 (33)

MIGUEZ Maria 9,300 10,93312,200 43,43311,000 (29)

SADIA Alicia* 0,000 10,43312,200 22,6330,000 (134)

48,466 35,167 44,467 42,234
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13 CE LA SALLE GRACIA A 169,600CAT

GARCIA Nora 8,400 10,16711,933 40,1009,600 (49)

GOMEZ Lucia 8,167 7,70011,967 38,13410,300 (69)

MARTI Carlota 10,333 11,0000,000 21,3330,000 (139)

MARTINEZ Ainhoa 10,967 10,06712,533 44,70011,133 (22)

MATILLAS Andrea 0,000 0,0000,000 10,63310,633 (169)

OLIVE Mar 9,467 8,10012,433 40,16710,167 (48)

48,866 39,167 39,334 42,233

14 CGA POZUELO 166,100MAD

ARTEAGA Eva 8,733 10,76712,333 42,30010,467 (35)

CALLE Irene 6,467 10,03311,500 39,03311,033 (58)

GONZALEZ Andrea 6,133 7,50011,000 34,76610,133 (94)

IRIBARREN Sofia 9,967 10,40013,200 44,50010,933 (25)

MOYANO Ana 8,233 0,00012,000 31,30011,067 (106)

YEBOLES Monica 0,000 8,9670,000 8,9670,000 (179)

49,033 33,400 40,167 43,500

15 COSLADA 163,001MAD

ARISTIN Sara 0,000 0,00010,467 10,4670,000 (172)

CONSTANTIN Ruxandra Andreea 0,000 10,0670,000 18,8348,767 (150)

CORONADO Claudia 8,700 10,23311,167 40,20010,100 (47)

FERNANDEZ Angela 7,433 0,00010,667 18,1000,000 (151)

GOMEZ Carlota 2,900 0,0009,133 12,0330,000 (162)

GOMEZ Paola 0,000 7,0670,000 15,6008,533 (155)

PLASENCIA Gloria 7,000 8,1330,000 24,0338,900 (129)

RAYA Paula* 13,433 12,10013,467 51,36712,367 (2)

45,768 36,566 40,533 40,134
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16 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 162,067CAT

AZORA Claudia* 0,000 9,60012,200 31,96710,167 (102)

GALAN Julia 0,000 10,5330,000 10,5330,000 (171)

GARCIA Paola 8,467 0,0000,000 17,9679,500 (152)

IMPELLITIERI Maia 6,967 11,20011,900 39,8679,800 (52)

RABASSA Laia 8,333 10,13312,600 40,6339,567 (42)

REQUENA Laia 7,300 0,0000,000 7,3000,000 (185)

SENTIAS Alexia 8,300 10,30011,300 39,8679,967 (53)

48,000 32,400 42,166 39,501

17 RGCC 159,733AST

CARRASCO Carmen 8,100 10,9000,000 28,2339,233 (114)

CELEMIN Lidia 8,700 10,60011,433 40,4339,700 (43)

LOBO Laura 0,000 0,00011,000 11,0000,000 (167)

MARTIN Carolina 7,567 0,00010,300 27,3009,433 (120)

SAMPEDRO Claudia 0,000 9,5670,000 9,5670,000 (176)

SANCHEZ Carla 8,767 9,63312,267 41,06710,400 (40)

URIA Andrea 8,833 9,50010,800 38,7339,600 (61)

45,500 34,400 40,700 39,133

18 GRECH 159,299BAL

GEORGIEVA Gabriela 8,833 10,60012,100 41,96610,433 (36)

MAS Nuria 6,933 10,0330,000 26,0339,067 (125)

PADOVAN Ornella 7,733 8,66711,900 37,4679,167 (78)

PELAEZ Neus 7,933 7,33311,633 36,93210,033 (80)

SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba 8,167 11,26710,900 40,2349,900 (46)

46,533 32,666 40,567 39,533
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Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com Nota

UNICA

Rk
G

19 GYM-VAL 158,099CVA

ADAN Teresa 7,800 10,40011,033 38,6339,400 (63)

CEREZO Carla 8,233 10,46711,133 39,7669,933 (55)

ROS Irene 9,233 8,76712,200 41,23311,033 (37)

SEGURA Noelia 4,000 7,83311,867 33,2339,533 (97)

SEGURA Selina Marott 4,267 11,06712,433 37,5009,733 (77)

47,633 29,533 40,701 40,232

20 PALMA 156,452BAL

CROIX Joana Maria 8,517 8,46711,067 37,5849,533 (76)

ESCOBAR Victoria 8,167 10,03311,867 39,7009,633 (56)

ESCOLANO Azahara 8,367 7,66710,400 35,0348,600 (92)

LOPEZ Alejandra 7,967 10,86712,033 38,6347,767 (62)

RODRIGUEZ Irene 7,033 10,30011,667 38,3679,367 (65)

46,634 33,018 39,667 37,133

21 GIMNASTICO LAS ROZAS 155,834MAD

DOÑORO Sara 8,100 10,0670,000 27,5009,333 (118)

MAROTO Lucia 6,800 10,53310,267 38,16710,567 (68)

MARTIN Sara 8,967 9,63311,167 39,83410,067 (54)

NAVARRO Lucia 0,000 0,00010,600 19,9009,300 (145)

RODRIGUEZ Aruca 7,867 7,83310,667 26,3670,000 (124)

SAINZ-PARDO Lucia 7,833 10,13310,900 38,2669,400 (67)

43,334 32,767 40,366 39,367
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Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com Nota

UNICA

Rk
G

22 LA PLANA 155,268CVA

ADAM Abril 9,967 9,6330,000 29,2009,600 (111)

HUERFANO Ariadna 8,600 11,00011,067 39,9679,300 (51)

PINILLA Sara 6,967 10,30010,233 36,1008,600 (84)

PUNZANO Eva 8,467 10,36710,900 38,9349,200 (59)

RODRIGUEZ Patricia 7,367 8,96710,300 35,6018,967 (87)

42,500 34,401 41,300 37,067

23 CN GRANOLLERS B 152,199CAT

ALGUACIL Alba 6,733 10,2330,000 27,03310,067 (123)

ESTEBAN Marina 0,000 10,73312,200 31,9669,033 (103)

LUCAS Helena 7,333 0,00010,533 27,2999,433 (121)

PERXACHS Ona 7,067 9,30011,867 36,8348,600 (81)

VILLARROYA Andrea 8,100 9,16710,933 37,6679,467 (74)

45,533 29,233 39,433 38,000

24 CE LA SALLE GRACIA B 150,969CAT

ALCOVER Maria 9,000 9,46711,167 38,7349,100 (60)

CERRO Queralt 8,000 9,96710,533 38,1339,633 (71)

ESTEVE Marina 6,900 9,8679,367 35,5019,367 (89)

OLIVE Ariadna 7,367 9,60011,267 37,4019,167 (79)

OLIVE Queralt 7,067 8,96710,400 34,7348,300 (95)

43,367 31,434 38,901 37,267
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Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com Nota

UNICA

Rk
G

25 FLIP-FLAP 148,834ARA

ARTOLA Leire 6,933 10,20012,300 38,4008,967 (64)

CAMPO Alicia 0,000 0,00010,600 10,6000,000 (170)

DURAN Elisa 5,600 0,0000,000 14,6009,000 (157)

HERNANDEZ Lucia 5,600 9,96711,300 35,2008,333 (90)

JARAUTA Ines 0,000 0,00010,900 19,4678,567 (148)

RUBIO Marta 7,033 10,3670,000 17,4000,000 (153)

SANAGUSTIN Maria 0,000 9,8670,000 9,8670,000 (174)

SERENA Lucia 7,533 8,40011,633 36,2338,667 (83)

46,133 27,099 40,401 35,201

26 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON B 146,337MAD

DE CAMPOS Adriana 2,967 9,66710,800 32,2018,767 (99)

GROSU Erika 8,367 10,30011,167 40,00110,167 (50)

LOPEZ Carmen 7,500 9,46710,467 35,1017,667 (91)

MARTINEZ Marta 7,367 10,53311,067 39,03410,067 (57)

43,501 26,201 39,967 36,668

27 VILA-REAL 144,600CVA

BATALLA Neus 6,967 9,73310,567 27,2670,000 (122)

FARIÑA Maria 6,433 7,26712,000 36,06710,367 (85)

SANCHEZ Aitana 0,000 0,0000,000 9,1679,167 (178)

SARABIA Esther 5,200 0,0000,000 13,5338,333 (159)

VAQUER Mara 6,933 7,7670,000 23,3678,667 (130)

VENTURA Irene 0,000 11,10011,733 22,8330,000 (133)

YASENKO Victoria 1,500 9,10010,433 29,4668,433 (110)

44,733 25,533 37,700 36,634
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G

28 CG MOLINS DE REI 144,265CAT

CHACON Sara 4,333 0,00011,400 15,7330,000 (154)

CHACON Silvia 6,500 9,70011,033 36,4669,233 (82)

CORONAS Xenia 0,000 7,56711,100 28,1349,467 (115)

GAY Paula 0,000 9,4330,000 9,4330,000 (177)

GUZMAN Georgina 7,167 7,93310,233 33,0007,667 (98)

RODRIGUEZ Mireia 5,400 0,0000,000 13,6338,233 (158)

ROMERO Olga 6,800 10,80011,633 37,6668,433 (75)

45,166 25,867 37,866 35,366

29 SAN BLAS 140,602MAD

FERNANDEZ DE ANGULO Martina Amaranta 7,267 10,2679,967 35,7688,267 (86)

GARCIA Sainza 7,300 9,43310,467 35,6008,400 (88)

LORENZO Andrea 8,100 10,26710,400 37,8349,067 (73)

MENENDEZ Maria 0,000 0,00010,567 19,4008,833 (149)

SARRIÁ Valentina 6,867 5,1330,000 12,0000,000 (104)

41,401 29,534 35,100 34,567

30 AGAD MOSTOLES 131,132MAD

GARCIA Lucia 6,167 8,7670,000 14,9340,000 (156)

GARCIA Natalia 6,033 7,36710,000 32,1338,733 (100)

GORDO Natalia* 4,567 9,9330,000 22,3337,833 (136)

HERNANDEZ Elena 6,600 0,00010,000 24,3677,767 (128)

JIMENEZ Carlota 0,000 6,8339,833 23,3666,700 (131)

MARCHAMALO Ruth 6,533 7,83310,133 32,0997,600 (101)

39,966 25,333 33,900 31,933
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